   Lead Free*
   MODEL MVD-LF
   Single Fixture Temperature Controller
(34DLF Series)
   Conbraco Industries, Inc. 701 Matthews Mint Hill Rd. Matthews NC 28106 USA; www.apollovalves.com ; 704-841-6000
This specification is provided for reference only.  Conbraco reserves the right to change any portion of this specification without notice and without incurring obligation to make such changes to
Conbraco products previously or subsequently sold.
SS1161 © 2/13  Page 1 of 1

1.8
4.2
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Item Number Description Weight
MVD-LF 34DLF30201 3/8” Single Out Bronze 0.82
MVDR-LF 34DLF30217 3/8” Single Out Chrome 0.82
MVDB-LF 34DLF302B1 3/8” Double Out Bronze 1.0
MVDBR-LF 34DLF302B17 3/8” Double Out Chrome 1.0
PERFORMANCE RATING
 Minimum Supply Pressure: 30psi (207 kPa)
 Minimum HW Inlet/Outlet Temp. differential: 15°F
 Maximum HW/CW Pressure differential: 25%.